
Mercredi 25 mai 2016/May 26

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire

Live transmission
Elie Zebouni

11:00 
12:00

Workshop Workshop Workshop Workshop

Ugo Covani Hani Tohmé
Rita El Feghali-Hoda El Hallal- 

Karim Corbani Carla Zogheib

Jeudi 26 mai 2016/May 26

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séminaire Pédodontie/Pedodontics Heure Workshop DRE

Risque de transmission du VIH au 
cabinet dentaire. Accident avec 
exposition du sang:conduite à tenir

Diagnostic et décision 
thérapeutique en odontologie 
pédiatrique : les erreurs à éviter.

Indirect porcelain veneers

Jacques Mokhbat Jean-Claude Abou Chédid Ajay Juneja
Les nouvelles approches en 
matière de cariologie/gestion de la 
pulpe.

 Sibylle Vital  

Jean-Pierre Gardella

Pediatric special needs patients: 
how special is their dental  
treatment ? A step by step 
approach to managing children with 
specific needs.

Hervé  Reychler Nada Chedid
La recette du bonheur en 
odontologie pédiatrique

Guitta Abi Nasr
L’éducation dentaire à travers 
l’audiovisuel.

Regina Meriscke
     Carla Moukarzel – Ambrisse 

Bouran 
10:30  
11:00 Coffee Break 11:00 

11:30 Coffee Break 10:30
11:00

Coffee Break

AMPHI        C Salle U Salle X Salle U1 Salle Y

Modérateurs/Moderators
Fouad Ayoub-Issam Osman

09:00 
11:00

The golden rule of proportion in 
anterior esthetics : Myth or reality?   

Opening ceremony

Free entrance for registered participant Sold out Registration fee: 50$  Registration fees: 50$  Registration fees: 50$

13:00 
17:00

13:00 
18:00

13:00 
15:30

13:00 
17:00The magnetic mallet, a new 

approach for bone surgery
Trios 3 shape. Transforming 

dentistry with Digital technology

Laser Clinical Applications; 
Hard and Soft tissues. 

Theoretical and practical 
session

Latest reciprocating 
innovative 

system:waveone 
gold

AMPHI        C AMPHI        B AMPHI        A Salle U
Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators

Carlos Khairallah - Antoine Hokayem Jeanine Gebeily - Edgard Nehmé  Nahla Nassif - Nada Mouchayleh  Registration fees: 50$

09:00 
09:45

Soft Tissue Improvement and 
Integration: a rationale team 
approach 

09:00 
09:45

09:00 
09:15

09:00 
12:00

09:45 
10:30

Prise en charge des osteites des 
maxillaires

09:15 
09:45

09:45 
10:00

09:45 
10:30

The connection between implants 
and superstructure: biological and 
technical aspects 10:30 

11:00

Nouveautés sur le contrôle de 
l'infection au cabinet dentaire

10:00 
10:15

Sandra Dagher

10:15 
10:30

Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators



Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séminaire Pédodontie/Pedodontics
Maman, ma bouche pue!

Joy Elian

Richard Abboud-Nabil Ghosn
Biodentine et pulpotomie sur dents 
de lait.

Nada Mchayleh
Healthcare Waste Management in 
Dental Clinics.

Maha Daou Eggerix
La déglutition infantile en dentisterie 
pédiatrique.

Roberto Rossi Amine Zoghbi Pascale Harb 
Carie interproximale chez les 
enfants: Intervenir ou pas ?

Joyce Tannous
Les actualités en Sealant et PRR : 
produits et techniques

Ugo Covani Joseph Hobeich Marlène Khoury 

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séminaire de 
Parodontologie/Periodontology Heure Young Podium Heure Workshop DRE

Immediate implants: form the single 
tooth to the full arch

Ugo Covani
Immediate implants:Clinical 
considerations and controversies Roberto Rossi

Regina Meriscke

Relation entre diabète type I et 
maladies parodontales : Que 
savons-nous ?

Nadim Mokbel-Chirine Abdel 
Malak

Does primary stability affect implant 
success & marginal bone loss? 
Prospective pilot study.

Josette Camilleri Ghassan Matni-Johnny Nohra Louis Hardan- Maroun Ghaleb

16:30 
16:45 Coffee break 16:50 

17:20 Coffee break 16:00 
16:30 Coffee break Coffee break

Nouhad Rizk - Nadim Mokbel Ibrahim Nasseh - Levon Naltchayan Nada Chedid - Rola Dib Khalaf

11:00 
11:45

Vertical and horizontal ridge 
augmentation with the cortical 
lamina technique

11:30 
12:00

Cone beam et planification pour la 
chirurgie implantaire guidée

11:00 
11:15

12:15 
12:30

11:15  
11:30

12:00 
12:30

Confusions dans les 
dysfonctionnements de l'appareil 
manducateurs (DAM) Part I

11:30  
11:45

11:45 
12:00

Lunch 13:00 
14:30 Lunch 13:00  

14:30 Lunch

11:45 
12:30

The modern tooth extraction 12:30 
13:00

Confusions dans les 
dysfonctionnements de l'appareil 
manducateurs (DAM) Part II

12:00 
12:15

13:00  
14:30 Lunch

Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators
Salle Y

Habib Chemaly - Antoine Khoury Nada Naaman - Mohamad El Rifaï Richard Abboud - Henry Kayem

13:00 
14:30

14:30 
15:15 15:30 

16:10

Periodontal plastic surgery in the 
new millennium, material and (new) 
methods

Additional registration fees: 50$

14:30 
17:30

Mobile Dental Photography

15:15 
16:00

16:10 
16:30

16:00 
16:30

Bioceramics. Are these better than 
MTA?

16:30 
16:50

14:30 
15:00

15:00 
15:30

15:30 
16:00



Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séminaire de 
Parodontologie/Periodontology Heure Young Podium

Considérations thérapeutiques lors 
de l'implantation immédiate: De la 
littérature à la clinique.

16:30 
17:00

Sybille Vital 

Cynthia Chemaly Abillamah

Surgical strategies for implant 
rehabilitation of total edentulism and 
patients with terminal dentition

Ajay Juneja Rawad Samarani
Sweden & Martina MENA launch 

conference
Nada Naaman

Claudio de Giglio
Presentation of the Sweden & 
Martina MENA fellowship club

Rami Sarkis
Presentation of the scientific 
program

Hadi Antoun
New insights in osseointegration

Daniele Botticelli

Sweden & Martina implants:20 
years of scientific
Extended panel discussion & 
questions

Ugo Covani

19:30 Outdoor Italian cocktail reception

Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators
Mounir Doumit - Jean-Claude Abou 

Chedid  Carole Chakar - Lucette Segaan

16:45 
17:15

Les cellules souches en dentisterie 17:20 
17:40

Roy Abou Fadel

17:40 
18:00

Santé parodontale et maladies 
cardiovasculaires: Risques et prise 
en charge

17:15 
18:00

Indirect veneers: From no 
preparation to cementing on dentine

18:00 
18:20

Questions/Answers session

19:00 
19:30

18:00 
18:20

17:00 
17:30

18:30 
18:50

18:20 
18:25

18:25 
18:30

18:50 
19:00



Vendredi 27 mai 2016/May 27

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séminaire dentisterie 
restauratrice/Esthetics

Critical protocols in post endo 
restorations

Simone Grandini

Daniele Boticelli
Porcelain veneers: How to manage 
different esthetic situations

Fabio Scutella Carlos Khairallah
All about colour matching in 
esthetics dentistry

Carina Mehanna

Live transmission

Charbel Allam Philippe Khayat Louis Hardan-Maroun Ghaleb
11:15 
11:45 Break 10:30 

11:00 Break 10:45 
11:00 Coffee break

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séminaire de chirurgie orale/Oral 
surgery Heure Séminaire de prothèse 

amovible/Removable prosthodontics Heure Séminaire assistante dentaire

La prothèse adjointe à la FMD et 
ailleurs: un état des lieux

Joseph Makzoumé

Joseph Bassil

Influence de la nature du traitement 
prothétique sur le statut nutritionnel 
des personnes âgées No need for Dental Assistants

Augusto Malentacca
Préserver la membrane sinusienne: 
Pourquoi et comment? Nada Osta Ralph Zarazir

Christian Makary
La ligne de Camper : Controverses 
sur sa définition Collaboration between dental 

assistant and dental lab specialists
Carole Abi Ghosn Yared Rodney Abdallah

Gabriele Peccora

Les options thérapeutiques 
implantaires chez l'édenté subtotal 
ou total  

Ronald Younes Hani Tohme
Clinical management of full mouth 
rehabilitation with fixed complete 
dentures.

Advanced preventive care

Paul Boulos Mohamad Sinno
The edentulous maxilla: analysis 
and planning for proper implant 
placement and prosthesis design Les empreintes cliniques

Simone Grandini Jean Pierre Gardella Regina Meriscke Paul Boulos
13:30 
14:30 Lunch 13:30 

14:30 Lunch 13:00 
14:30 Lunch

AMPHI        C AMPHI        B AMPHI  A

Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators

Georges Tawil - Issam Khalil Pierre Azar - Sami El Toum Paul Nahas- Louis Hardan

09:00 
09:45

Interpretation of experimental 
studies             

09:00 
09:45

Digital work-flow applied to 
conventional restorative dentistry: 
intra-oral scanners v/s impression 
materials

09:00 
09:45

09:45 
10:05

09:45 
11:15

Chirurgie endodontique sur molaire- 
Endodontic surgery on a molar

09:45 
10:30

La péri-implantite et les surfaces 
rugueuses

10:05 
10:25

10:25 
10:45

Simple methods and materials to 
overcome the daily challenge in 
direct restorations

Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators
Salle U

Roula Abiad - Alfred Naaman Gabriel Jabbour - Elie Azar Maalouf André Sacy - Fadi Hage

11:45 
12:15

Endo retreatment v/s implants 11:00 
11:30

Dans quel os pose-t-on réellement 
nos implants dans les sinus greffés?

11:00 
11:15

Free entrance for registered participant's 
dental assistant

11:15 
11:30

11:00 
11:30

11:30 
12:00

12:15 
12:45

Limits of conservative therapy and 
implants as alternative

11:30 
11:45

11:30 
12:00

12:00 
12:30

La chirugie muco-gingivale péri-
implantaire est-elle toujours 
nécessaire? 11:45 

12:00
12:00 
12:15 Coffee Break

12:45 
13:30

Simplexity in direct composite 
restorations 12:30 

13:30

Questions and answers: Soft tissue 
management around teeth and 
implants

12:00 
12:15

12:15 
12:45

12:15 
13:00

12:45 
13:15



Modérateurs/Moderators

Hrant Kaloustian - Elie Maalouf 

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séminaire de Prothèse fixée/Fixed 
prosthodontics Heure Séminaire Endodontie/Endodontics

Shaping and cleaning in endo 
treatment

Augusto Malentaca

Philippe Khayat L'apport du CBCT en endodontie

Restorative factors influencing the 
peri-implant soft tissue response Issam Khalil

Fabio Scutella

Le mouvement réciproque en 
Endodontie : 5 ans après est-il 
toujours d’actualité?

Gaby Haddad

Live transmission

Jean Pierre Gardella
Pascale Habre-Hallage-  Nadine 

Kamel Georges Achkar
16:00 
16:30 Coffee break 16:30 

17:00 Coffee break 16:00 
16:30 Coffee break

Modérateurs/Moderators
Joseph Sader - Fadl Khaled

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séminaire Endodontie/Endodontics
CAD-CAM: "State of the art and 

future perspectives"
L'obturation canalaire: L'art de faire 
du nouveau avec l'ancien

Part I : Demonstration on an 
anterior tooth

Alfred Naaman-Carla Zogheib-
Wajih El Hajj

Retraitement endodontique: Peut-
on éliminer la totalité du produit 

 Georges Tawil Marc Kaloustian
Guérison des grandes lésions: 
Mythes ou réalités

Live transmission Marwan Khodary
La régénération tissulaire: Enfin une 
alternative à l'apexification?

Jean Marie Megarbane Maria Moukarzel

Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators

Christian Makary - Toni Zeinoun Joseph Makzoumé - Ziad Salameh 

14:30 
16:00

Soft tissue management with 
immediate implant placement

14:30 
15:00

Mise en charge immediate des 
grands cas maxillaires 

14:30 
15:00

15:00 
15:20

15:00 
15:45

15:20 
15:40

15:45 
16:15

Les techniques de retraction 
gingivale: données actuelles

15:40 
16:00

La racine dentaire:pierrre angulaire 
de toutes les disciplines

Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators
 Elie Gerges - Pascale Habre-Hallage Hani Khoury - Paul boulos

16:30 
19:00

17:00 
17:45

Advances in sinus floor elevation. 
Where do we stand today?

16:30 
17:15

Part II : Fabrication of a screw-
retained temporary crown on an 
anterior implant

17:15 
17:35

17:45 
18:30

C'est quoi l'Excellence en Médecine 
Dentaire?

17:35 
17:55

Elie Zebouni-Charles Khoury-
Habib Rahme

17:55 
18:15



Samedi 28 mai 2016/May 28

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Opening remarks and dedication 
of symposium Heure

Joseph Ghafari

Pioneer Raymond Georges

Live transmission Joseph Ghafari

Roberto Rossi The lessons of my life
11:00 
11:30 Coffee break Raymond George Simone Grandini

The interface of orthodontics and 
orthognathic surgery

Raymond George
11:00 Break

Pioneer Fouad Khoury
Nabil Barakat

The lessons of my life
Fouad Khoury

The trajectory of bone 
transplantation and implantology

Fouad Khoury
Round table with Dr Fouad 

Khoury
Nada Naaman-Georges Tawil-
Jean Marie Megarbaneh-Fadi 

Atiye-Mohamad Itani
Closing remarks

Joseph Ghafari

AMPHI        C AMPHI        B Salle U
Modérateurs/Moderators Pioneers in Dentistry Annual Symposium Workshop DRE

Nabih Badawi - Ghassan Matni  Registration fees: 50$

10:00

09:00 
11:00

Guided bone regeneration in the 
esthetic zone

09:00 
11:00

Direct composite in anterior and 
posterior teeth

Session 1: Pioneer in Orthodontics

Modérateur/Moderator
Roy Sabri

10:05

10:15

Session 2: Pioneer in Oral/Maxillofacial 
Surgery 10:45

Modérateur/Moderator
Nabil Barakat

11:30

11:40

12:15

12:55

13:30


